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2016 PTABOA Schedule 

 

The Johnson County Property Tax Assessment Board of Appeals will be in session at 86 West Court 
Street, Franklin, Indiana between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm in the lower level conference room of the 
County Annex.   

The Board will conduct scheduled hearings on appeals filed by taxpayers on the following dates: 

 

January 2016      February 2016 

Tuesday 1/19/16     Tuesday 2/16/16 

Wednesday 1/20/16     Wednesday 2/17/16 

March 2016      April 2016 

Tuesday 3/22/16     Tuesday 4/19/16 

Wednesday 3/23/16     Wednesday 4/20/16 

May 2016      June 2016 

Tuesday 5/17/16     Tuesday 6/14/16 

Wednesday 5/18/16     Wednesday 6/15/16 

July 2016      August 2016 

Tuesday 7/26/16     Tuesday 8/16/16 

Wednesday 7/27/16     Wednesday 8/17/16 

September 2016     October 2016 

Tuesday 9/20/16     Tuesday 10/18/16 

Wednesday 9/21/16     Wednesday 10/19/16 

November 2016 

Tuesday 11/15/16 

Wednesday 11/16/16 

 

 

 

Mark Alexander 

Johnson County Property Tax Assessment Board of Appeals, Secretary 


